Model 9217SPC

o
L]
T
22
-
o
e
ha
L]
0
p
<
%
O
Z
©)
x
T
O
0
-l
m
R~

JTLEUCLLL

01-2001



WIRING DIAGRAM

Iltem Part No. Item Part No.
No. No. Used Description No. No. Used Description
1 534216-0 1 Field Assy(With ltems 104 & 105)| 39 263014-2 1 Rubber Pin 4
2 911691-1 2 P.H. Screw M5x70 40 213261-5 1 O Ring 17
3 411263-7 1 Baffle Plate 41 271411-8 1 Knob 28
4 211033-2 1 Ball Bearing 608LB 42 159739-3 1 Motor Housing Com. (Includes
5 681621-3 1 Insulated Washer Items 32, 33 & 39)
6 516206-5 1 Armature Assy(Includes 44 664013-1 1 Cord with Plug 2P-18-2.5
Items 4,5 &7) 45 682502-4 1 Cord Guard 8-85
7 241080-9 1 Fan 68 46 687002-9 1 Strain Relief
8 315733-7 1 Gear Housing Cover 47 911133-5 2 P.H. Screw M4x18
9 421275-2 1 Tool Rest 49 911103-4 2 P.H. Screw M4x6
10 251306-1 2 (+) P.H. Screw M5 50 651018-0 1 Switch (Old 651008-3)
11 211201-7 1 Ball Bearing 6002LLB 52 911153-9 2 P.H. Screw M4x28
12 961055-9 1 Retaining Ring S-15 53 155625-6 1 Handle Cover Com.
13 285816-6 1 Bearing Retainer 19-33 100 652014-1 4 P.H. Screw M4X8
15 911261-6 4 P.H. Screw M5X40 101  654038-3 3 Insulated Eye Terminal
16 312355-4 1 Gear Housing FV1.25-M4
19 212005-0 1 Needle Bearing 810 102 654014-7 1 Insulated Eye Terminal FV2-M4
20 961052-5 1 Retaining Ring S-12 103 654509-0 1 Connector 2-SD
21 221365-9 1 Spiral Bevel Gear 44 104 654501-6 2 Solderless Connector P-1.25
22 285305-1 1 Bearing Retainer 22-34 105 654019-7 2 Garter Spring
23 211106-1 1 Ball Bearing 6201LLB
24 312795-6 1 Bearing Box
25 213301-9 1 Dust Seal 20 Accessories
26 911121-2 1 P.H. Screw M4x14
27 325432-3 1 Spindle A01 224517-1 1 Sanding Lock Nut 5/8-48
28 254002-0 1 Woodruff Key 3 A02 152492-0 1 Side Handle W/Flange
29 649034-4 1 Pick up Coil (Old 273455-4)
30 911173-3 2 P.H. Screw M4x45 A03 781008-0 1 Wrench 17
32 913206-0 2 Set Screw M5x8 A04 782412-6 1 Lock Nut Wrench
33 643603-3 2 Brush Holder 6-10 (Old 782413-4)
34  953106-2 2 Rivet 0-5 AO5 743012-7 1 Rubber Pad 170
35 191945-4 2 Carbon Brush CB-124 AO6  ----- 1 7" Abrasive Disc
36 643600-9 2 Brush Holder Cap 6-10 (See Catalogue for Details)
38 631179-2 1 Controller (Includes ltem 29) AQ7 794176-0 1 Wool Bonnet 100

2 Model 9217SPC



